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TAH Statistics November 2021
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
SEPTEMBER - 2021 17 825 169914 128 1463 10943793 19288 180857 921
OCTOBER - 2021 20641 202 734 390 1901 17 940 765 22542 220675155
NOVEMBER - 2021 23526 233243528 3914 34734145 27 440 267977674
TOTAL 2019 225363 1971766 906 9419 25639436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426737 145 30176 125172944 402 760 2551910088
TOTAL 2021 233435 2 080 106 981 24 040 169 971 456 257 475 2250078 437
DAILY AVERAGE
SEPTEMBER - 2021 810 7723369 67 497 445 877 8220815
OCTOBER - 2021 983 9654019 91 854 322 1073 10508 341
NOVEMBER - 2021 1120 11106 835 186 1654007 1307 12760 842
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962577 43 116 543 1067 9079120
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980711 137 566 393 1822 11547 104
TOTAL 2021 1144 10 196 603 118 833193 1262 11029796
DAILY FIGURES
02/11/2021 720 7397043 82 937 266 802 8334310
03/11/2021 1247 14415776 167 2638829 1414 17 054 605
04/11/2021 1691 16 283 651 208 1963508 1899 18 247 159
05/11/2021 1175 14910537 149 858 350 1324 15768 887
08/11/2021 901 9464 338 158 1095068 1059 10 559 406
09/11/2021 857 8245043 374 3319371 1231 11564 414
10/11/2021 1252 17576 861 236 1897 640 1488 19474501
11/11/2021 1054 9173100 198 1169 009 1252 10342 109
12/11/2021 657 6840148 103 587 806 760 7427954
15/11/2021 656 7253764 113 586 054 769 7839818
16/11/2021 906 11175130 145 960 192 1051 12135322
17/11/2021 962 10 096 700 172 2385409 1134 12482 109
18/11/2021 782 11235429 140 1240297 922 12475726
19/11/2021 1115 8285120 185 1945879 1300 10230999
22/11/2021 1566 14 254 683 246 3194062 1812 17 448 745
23/11/2021 1255 11830036 345 2824960 1600 14 654 995
24/11/2021 1057 8065 895 194 1823172 1251 9889067
25/11/2021 615 3462967 153 1305842 768 4768 808
26/11/2021 2566 19 956 490 202 808 040 2768 20764530
29/11/2021 1064 10145993 101 908 676 1165 11054 670

30/11/2021 1428 13174 825 243 2284715 1671 15459 539
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TRADING AFTER HO AILY TURNOVER

Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES

TURNOVER

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 TELECOM ITALIA 3843 14.0% 14.0% 23.63 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 53.13 19.8% 19.8% 2889
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 2889 10.5% 24.5% 53.13 2 STELLANTIS 29.19 10.9% 30.7% 1880
3 ENI 1888 6.9% 31.4% 27.18 3 ENI 27.18 10.1% 40.9% 1888
4 STELLANTIS 1880 6.9% 38.3% 29.19 4 TELECOM ITALIA 23.63 8.8% 49.7% 3843
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 1533 5.6% 43.9% 12.12 5 TESLA 21.50 8.0% 57.7% 1300
6 TENARIS 1456 5.3% 49.2% 18.19 6 TENARIS 18.19 6.8% 64.5% 1456
7 ENEL 1418 5.2% 54.3% 11.47 7 INTESA SANPAOLO 12.12 4.5% 69.0% 1533
8 TESLA 1300 4.7% 59.1% 21.50 8 ENEL 11.47 4.3% 73.3% 1418
9 UNICREDIT 1151 4.2% 63.3% 10.08 9 FERRARI 11.27 4.2% 77.5% 895
10 LEONARDO 1126 4.1% 67.4% 5.13 10 CNH INDUSTRIAL 11.04 4.1% 81.6% 916
11 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 970 3.5% 70.9% 6.92 11 UNICREDIT 10.08 3.8% 85.4% 1151
12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 916 3.3% 74.2% 11.04 12 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 6.92 2.6% 88.0% 970
13 FERRARI 895 3.3% 77.5% 11.27 13 LEONARDO 5.13 1.9% 89.9% 1126
14 SAIPEM 533 1.9% 79.4% 222 14 SAIPEM 222 0.8% 90.7% 533
15 BANCO BPM 464 1.7% 81.1% 221 15 BANCO BPM 221 0.8% 91.5% 464
16 POSTE ITALIANE 407 1.5% 82.6% 2.04 16 POSTE ITALIANE 2.04 0.8% 92.3% 407
17 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 337 1.2% 83.8% 0.69 17 AMAZON 2.01 0.7% 93.0% 232
18 GENERALI 333 1.2% 85.1% 173 18 FINECOBANK 1.77 0.7% 93.7% 310
19 BPER BANCA 326 1.2% 86.2% 172 19 GENERALI 1.73 0.6% 94.3% 333
20 FINECOBANK 310 1.1% 87.4% 1.77 20 BPER BANCA 1.72 0.6% 95.0% 326
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This publication is for information purposes only and is not a recommendation to engage in
investment activities. This publication is provided “as is” without representation or warranty
of any kind, Whilst all reasonable care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the content,
Euronext does not guarantee its accuracy or completeness. Euronext will not be held liable
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